1
PLA Series 800 W–7.5 kW
• Broadest Model Selection: 800W to 7.5kW
(higher power available up to 250kW
Contact Factory)
• Exclusive Voltage Models: 60V to 1000V
• Multiple loads in one: Multiple ranges for voltage,
current resistance and power

PLA7.5K
60V
120V
400V
600V
800V
1000V
AMP
VOLT
PLA Series : Product Selector
3
PLA Series : Product Specifications
General
Models Power Input (MAX) Voltage (V) (MAX) Current (A)  (MAX) CR Low (min) Ω CR High (max) Ω Vmin at Imax LxWxH & Weight
PLA800-60-300 800W 60 300 0.0125 200 0.75 2U, 21"D
PLA800-120-150 800W 120 150 0.0150 800 1.8 2U, 21"D
PLA800-400-50 800W 400 50 0.0068 8000 2.7 2U, 21"D
PLA800-600-30 800W 600 30 0.0130 20000 7.8 2U, 21"D
PLA800-800-15 800W 800 15 0.0049 53333.3 3.9 2U, 21"D
PLA800-1000-5 800W 1000 5 0.0050 200000 5 2U, 21"D
PLA1.5K-60-600 1.5KW 60 600 0.0125 100 0.75 2U, 21"D
PLA1.5K-120-300 1.5KW 120 300 0.0150 400 1.8 2U, 21"D
PLA1.5K-400-100 1.5KW 400 100 0.0068 4000 2.7 2U, 21"D
PLA1.5K-600-60 1.5KW 600 60 0.0130 10000 7.8 2U, 21"D
PLA1.5K-800-30 1.5KW 800 30 0.0049 26666.7 3.9 2U, 21"D
PLA1.5K-1000-12 1.5KW 1000 12 0.0060 83333.3 6 2U, 21"D
PLA2K-60-600 2KW 60 600 0.0100 100 0.6 3U, 25.5"D
PLA2K-120-400 2KW 120 400 0.0150 300 1.8 3U, 25.5"D
PLA2K-400-150 2KW 400 150 0.0068 2666.7 2.7 3U, 25.5"D
PLA2K-600-100 2KW 600 100 0.0140 6000 8.4 3U, 25.5"D
PLA2.5K-60-1000 2.5KW 60 1000 0.0100 60 0.6 3U, 25.5"D
PLA2.5K-120-600 2.5KW 120 600 0.0150 200 1.8 3U, 25.5"D
PLA2.5K-400-200 2.5KW 400 200 0.0068 2000 2.7 3U, 25.5"D
PLA2.5K-600-120 2.5KW 600 120 0.0130 5000 7.8 3U, 25.5"D
PLA3K-60-1000 3KW 60 1000 0.0100 60 0.6 3U, 25.5"D
PLA3K-120-800 3KW 120 800 0.0133 150 1.6 3U, 25.5"D
PLA3K-400-300 3KW 400 300 0.0068 1333.3 2.7 3U, 25.5"D
PLA3K-600-150 3KW 600 150 0.0120 4000 7.2 3U, 25.5"D
PLA3K-800-50 3KW 800 50 0.0031 16000 2.5 3U, 25.5"D
PLA3K-1000-30 3KW 1000 30 0.0060 33333.3 6 3U, 25.5"D
PLA4K-60-1200 4KW 60 1200 0.0100 50 0.6 4U, 25.5"D
PLA4K-120-1000 4KW 120 1000 0.0150 120 1.8 4U, 25.5"D
PLA4K-400-360 4KW 400 360 0.0068 1111.1 2.7 4U, 25.5"D
PLA4K-600-200 4KW 600 200 0.0130 3000 7.8 4U, 25.5"D
PLA5K-60-1200 5KW 60 1200 0.0100 50 0.6 4U, 25.5"D
PLA5K-120-1200 5KW 120 1200 0.0150 100 1.8 4U, 25.5"D
PLA5K-400-400 5KW 400 400 0.0070 1000 2.8 4U, 25.5"D
PLA5K-600-240 5KW 600 240 0.0130 2500 7.8 4U, 25.5"D
PLA5K-800-100 5KW 800 100 0.0045 8000 3.6 4U, 25.5"D
PLA5K-1000-50 5KW 1000 50 0.0060 20000 6 4U, 25.5"D
PLA6K-60-1500 6KW 60 1500 0.0100 40 0.6 6U, 25.5"D
PLA6K-120-1500 6KW 120 1500 0.0150 80 1.8 6U, 25.5"D
PLA6K-400-500 6KW 400 500 0.0075 800 3 6U, 25.5"D
PLA6K-600-300 6KW 600 300 0.0140 2000 8.4 6U, 25.5"D
PLA7.5K-60-1500 7.5KW 60 1500 0.0100 40 0.6 6U, 25.5"D
PLA7.5K-120-1500 7.5KW 120 1500 0.0150 80 1.8 6U, 25.5"D
PLA7.5K-400-600 7.5KW 400 600 6U, 25.5"D
PLA7.5K-600-400 7.5KW 600 400 6U, 25.5"D
PLA7.5K-800-150 7.5KW 800 150 0.0045 5333.3 3.6 6U, 25.5"D
PLA7.5K-1000-75 7.5KW 1000 75 0.0060 13333.3 6 6U, 25.5"D
800 W–7.5 kW
 XX - YY -
P
Rated Power V